9:.00 AM
6:.00 PM
7:.00 PM
7:30 PM

12:00PM
10:30 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 AM
7:.00 AM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
7:.00 PM

Friday, June 14
Men's Bible Study
Movie Night
Al-Anon
Clark College Orchestra Concert
Saturday, June 15
Intern Training

Sunday, June 16
Adult Class - A Study of Exodus

Monday, June 17
Ruth Circle

Tuesday, June 18
Men's Westside Bible Study
Men's Eastside Bible Study

Wednesday, June 19

GIFT PM Book Club

Thursday, June 20
Card Making Ministry
All-Church Gathering
Utmost Meal Gathering
Friday, June 21
Men's Bible Study
Al-Anon

Chapel
Chapel
LL6
Sanctuary

Youth Center
Chapel

Chapel

Peachtree Hwy 99
Zoom

Off-Site

Chapel

LeRoy Haagen Park
Fellowship Hall

Chapel
LL6



