

Friday, June 14

9:00 AM	Men's Bible Study	Chapel
6:00 PM	Movie Night	Chapel
7:00 PM	Al-Anon	LL 6
7:30 PM	Clark College Orchestra Concert	Sanctuary
	<u>Saturday, June 15</u>	
12:00PM	Intern Training	Youth Center
	<u>Sunday, June 16</u>	
10:30 AM	Adult Class - A Study of Exodus	Chapel
	<u>Monday, June 17</u>	
6:30 PM	Ruth Circle	Chapel
	<u>Tuesday, June 18</u>	
7:00 AM	Men's Westside Bible Study	Peachtree Hwy 99
7:00 AM	Men's Eastside Bible Study	Zoom
	<u>Wednesday, June 19</u>	
6:30 PM	GIFT PM Book Club	Off-Site
	<u>Thursday, June 20</u>	
10:00 AM	Card Making Ministry	Chapel
5:30 PM	All-Church Gathering	LeRoy Haagen Park
6:30 PM	Utmost Meal Gathering	Fellowship Hall
	<u>Friday, June 21</u>	
9:00 AM	Men's Bible Study	Chapel
7:00 PM	Al-Anon	LL 6